(except for access) is sought for a 50-
60 bed care home, a nursery school, 
3.4 hectares of B1, B2 and B8 with 
0.65 hectares of allotments.

Health Provision of additional capacity at the 
health centre within Burnham on Crouch

Burnham on Crouch £40,480 ( forty thousand and four hundred and eighty 
pounds) to be paid prior to 18th occupation, remaining 
£27,000 (Twenty seven Thousand pounds) to be paid prior 
to occupation of 100th dwelling

Y N £67,480.00 £4,276.29

£71,756.29 £71,756.29

15th July 2019 and 11th 
October 2021

£382,786.18 2019/20 2022/23

2017 complete  S2(i) Land Between Chandlers And Creeksea Lane Maldon Road